
BradyMiddle School

2023 Volleyball Schedule
Date Day Opponent Location Time

Aug 24 Thursday Florence Florence 4:30/5:30/6:30

Aug 28 Monday Ingram Brady 4:30/5:30/6:30

Sept 6 Wednesday Llano Llano 4:30/5:30/6:30

Sept 11 Monday Blanco Blanco 4:30/5:30/6:30

Sept 18 Monday Comfort Comfort 4:30/5:30/6:30

Sept 25 Monday Florence Brady 4:30/5:30/6:30

Oct 2 Monday Ingram Ingram 4:30/5:30/6:30

Oct 11 Wednesday Llano Brady 4:30/5:30/6:30

Oct 16 Monday Blanco Brady 4:30/5:30/6:30

Oct 23 Monday Comfort Brady 4:30/5:30/6:30

Oct 28 Saturday District
Tournament

Llano TBA

Coaches: Corey Aven, Emily Delafuente

Athletic Coordinator: CJ Villegas

Girls Coordinator: Candice Dockery

Principal: Terry Cantwell

Superintendent: Dr. Hector Martinez


